R
TS16949  ISO14001  ISO9001  OHSAS18001
Leoch International Technology Limited www.leoch.com
R

OHSAS 18001
Bellcore 4228
Eurobat Guide
Telcordia SR-4228
01 02
Model Rated
Voltage(V)
Capacity
C  (AH)
Power
15min(W)
Dimension/mm Terminal Weight/Kg
Length Width Height Total
Height
mm mm mm mm
LCP12-24 12 6.5 24 151 65 93.5 99 T2 2.02
LCP12-26 12 7 26 151 65 93.5 99 T2 2.15
LCP12-30 12 7 30 151 65 93.5 99 T2 2.24
LCP12-34 12 7.5 34 151 65 93.5 99 T2 2.35
LCP12-38 12 7.5 38 151 65 93.5 99 T2 2.50
LCP12-80 12 18 81 181.5 77 166.5 166.5 T12 5.80
LCP12-90 12 20 90 181.5 77 166.5 166.5 T12 6.35
LCP12-135 12 38 135 197 165 170 170 M6 11.4
LCP12-225 12 65 225 348 167 178 178 M6 19.2
LCP12-300 12 80 300 260 168 208 214 M6 24.2
LCP12-350 12 90 350 306 168 207 214 M6 27.8
LCP12-400 12 100 400 330 173 213 216 M6 30.2
LCP12-450 12 100 450 330 173 213 216 M6 31.2
LCP12-700 12 220 720 522 240 218 224 T11 64.0
LCP12-800 12 250 820 522 268 220 226 T11 73.0
Dimensions&Terminal Options
T6 Ter minal